
の～びるこどもの家保育園（141）

測 定 場 所 :

住 所 :

測 定 日 時 : 平成 26 年 10 月 15 日 （ 木 曜 ）

10 時 45 分 ～ 11 時 19 分

測 定 者 :

天 気 :

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

園庭

砂場

遊具

雨樋

乳児室（０歳児）

0.07 0.07 0.06

0.060.070.08

0.04 0.04 0.05

0.08 0.07 0.06

0.05 0.05 0.05

曇り

の～びるこどもの家保育園

相模町3-220-1

測定地点

測定結果
（マイクロシーベルトパーアワー）
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